
Huselius Rullskidcup 2015

Totala cupen huvudklass Karlsnäsrullen Nybrorullen Rull-Dacke Maran Skåneskejten Änglarullen Total

1 Johannes Andersson IF Ski Team Skåne 50 100 100 100 350

2 Lars Ericsson Nybro SK 80 50 80 80 290

3 Joakim Bydinger Ronneby OK 60  80 45 36 221

4 Markus Ottosson Lager 157 Ski Team 100 100 200

5 Oskar Henriksson IF Ski Team Skåne 32  29 60 32 153

6 Kristian Jansson IF Ski Team Skåne 50 22 45 117

7 Bengt Olofsson IF Ski Team Skåne 36  20 40 16 112

8 Philip Ståhlgren Växjö AIS 45 60 105

9 Kalle Cinthio IFK Helsingborg 40 22 13 11 86

10 Fredrik Cervin IFK Helsingborg 26 16 29 14 85

11 David Fransson Växjö AIS 24 32 26 82

12 Martin Liljemark SK Bore 80 80

13 Simon Nilsson IF Ski Team Skåne 50 29 79

14 Mikael Åström Ronneby OK 24 13 15 26  78

15 Mikael Magnusson Nybro Skidklubb 26 40 66

16 Simon Magnusson OK Stigen 60 60

16 Mats Olof Lingersjö SOK Viljan 10 26 24 60

18 Erika Karlsson Nybro SK 16  6 24 4 50

18 Jacob Lindkvist NTNUi 50 50

18 Ulrik Karlsson Lessebo OK 14 36 50

21 Andreas Lundh Halmstad OK 45 45

21 Emil Folkesson Nybro Skidklubb 45 45

23 Bengt Olsson OK Gynge 15 4 22 41

23 Ola Selvin Östgöta Hkp 20 6 7 8 41

25 Jimmy Friestad IK Stern 40 40

25 Pär Forsell Sya SK 40 40

27 Fredrik Nilsson Nybro Skidklubb 36 36

27 Stefan Karlsson Ronneby OK 36 36

29 Jerzy Krol Björnstorps IF 9 24 2 35

29 Johan Olsson IFK Helsingborg 13 22 35

31 Niklas Lundmark Vissefjärda GOIF 14 11 9 34

32 Peter Gustavsson OK Stigen 32 32

32 Håkan Huselius IF Ski Team Skåne 32 32
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34 Andreas Grahn Landsbro IF 29 29

35 Ingemar Ericsson Ronneby OK 26 26

36 Daniel Lindman IF Ski Team Skåne 22 22

36 Elin Vedin Sundsvalls OK 18 4 22

36 Mats-Göran Melin Apladalens Löparklubb 6 16 22

39 Christian Ragnar Berga SOK 20 20

39 Andreas Nilsson IFK Helsingborg 20 20

39 Kenneth Rolling Halmstads Skidklubb 20 20

42 William Carlford Hultsfreds LK 18 18

42 Rainer Ylitalo Gränums IF 18 18

42 Per-Elis Svensson Lönashults GoIF 18 18

42 Christian Sundewall IF Ski Team Skåne 18 18

46 Peter Tunek Södra Vi IF 16 16

47 Johan Hedenberg IFK Helsingborg 15 15

47 Hampus Erndin Nybro Skidklubb 15 15

47 Maria Navasa IF Ski Team Skåne 15 15

50 Karl-Olof Lexe Gränums IF 14 14

50 Thomas Magnusson IF Ski Team Skåne 14 14

52 Oskar Stömne Lugi SK 13 13

52 Johan Cederholm Landsbro IF 13 13

54 Jonny Wiklund Sweco IF 12 12

54 Olof Blivik OK Dacke 12 12

54 Pehr-Eric Pehrsson IF Ski Team Skåne 12 12

57 Ann-Sofie Brink Markaryds FK 11 11

57 Linus Af Wåhlberg Ölands SK 11 11

59 Daniel Liljedahl Perstorp 10 10

59 Rickard Ahlex Lessebo OK 7 3 10

59 Thomas Eriksson OK Dacke 10 10

59 Magnus Jönsson OK Dacke 10 10

63 Jörn Lorenzen Hultsfreds LK 1 8 9

63 Johan Axelsson IFK Helsingborg 9 9

63 Fredrik Svensson OK Dacke 9 9

66 Jan Ivan Carlsson Nybro Skidklubb 8 8
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66 Fredrik Hedlund Ronneby OK 8 8

68 Håkan Gunnarsson Härslövs IF 7 7

68 Robert Hedman OK Dacke 7 7

70 Johan Axelsson IFK Helsingborg 6 6

71 Linus Björkman Ådahl Björnstorps IF 5 5

71 Bo Holgersson OK Dacke 5 5

71 Jonas Madsen Berga SOK 5 5

74 Henrik Hammelsø Københavns Skiklub 3 3

75 Andreas Rehn Lidhults GOIF 2 2

75 Per-Åke Magnusson Nybro Skidklubb 2 2

77 Peter Sallenhag IFK Helsingborg 1 1

78 Stellan Christiansson OK Gynge 1 1

H-21

1 Johannes Andersson IF Ski Team Skåne 50 100 100 100 350

2 Lars Ericsson Nybro SK 80 60 80 80 300

3 Markus Ottosson Lager 157 Ski Team 100 100 200

4 Oskar Henriksson IF Ski Team Skåne 50  45 60 40 195

5 Fredrik Cervin IFK Helsingborg 40 40 45 26 151

6 Philip Ståhlgren Växjö AIS 60 80 140

7 David Fransson Växjö AIS 29 50 32 111

8 Niklas Lundmark Vissefjärda GOIF 32 36 22 90

9 Simon Nilsson IF Ski Team Skåne 50 36 86

10 Martin Liljemark SK Bore 80 80

11 Daniel Tonel IF Ski Team Skåne 60 60

11 Simon Magnusson OK Stigen 60 60

13 Andreas Lundh Halmstad OK 50 50

14 Jimmy Friestad IK Stern 45 45

14 Andreas Grahn Landsbro IF 45 45

14 Emil Folkesson Nybro Skidklubb 45 45

17 Pär Forsell Sya SK 40 40

18 Daniel Lindman IF Ski Team Skåne 36 36

18 Fredrik Nilsson Nybro Skidklubb 36 36

20 Peter Gustavsson OK Stigen 32 32
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H-21

20 Fredrik Svensson OK Dacke 32 32

22 Johan Hedenberg IFK Helsingborg 29 29

22 Johan Cederholm Landsbro IF 29 29

22 Jonas Madsen Berga SOK 29 29

25 Johan Axelsson IFK Helsingborg 26 26

25 William Carlford Hultsfreds LK 26 26

27 Oskar Stömne Lugi SK 24 24

27 Peter Tunek Södra Vi IF 24 24

27 Robert Hedman OK Dacke 24 24

30 Hampus Erndin Nybro Skidklubb 22 22

31 Håkan Gunnarsson Härslövs IF 20 20

32 Johan Axelsson IFK Helsingborg 18 18

32 Linus Af Wåhlberg Ölands SK 18 18

34 Linus Björkman Ådahl Björnstorps IF 16 16

34 Peter Svensson Nybro Skidklubb 16 16

36 Kristian Haggärde Björnstorps IF 15 15

36 Rasmus Helgersson Ölands SK 15 15

38 Andreas Lindin IFK Helsingborg 14 14

38 Gabriel Karlsson Norrbottens Regemente 14 14

40 Carl-Henrik Stenmarker IFK Helsingborg 13 13

40 Stefan Andersson Föra AIK 13 13

42 Joakim Ritzby OK Räftle 12 12

43 Carl-Henrik Teimar IFK Helsingborg 11 11

H-40

1 Kristian Jansson IF Ski Team Skåne 100 80 100 280

2 Mikael Åström Ronneby OK 60 45  60 50 215

3 Kalle Cinthio IFK Helsingborg 80 45 40 45 210

4 Mats Olof Lingersjö SOK Viljan 40 50 100 190

5 Mikael Magnusson Nybro Skidklubb 100 80 180

6 Johan Olsson IFK Helsingborg 32 80 112

7 Ulrik Karlsson Lessebo OK 50 60 110

8 Stefan Karlsson Ronneby OK 100 100

9 Ingemar Ericsson Ronneby OK 50 36 86
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H-40

10 Håkan Huselius IF Ski Team Skåne 80 80

11 Christan Sundewall IF Ski Team Skåne 60 60

11 Christian Ragnar Berga SOK 60 60

13 Andreas Rehn Lidhults GOIF 32 22 54

14 Jörn Lorenzen Hultsfreds LK 29 24 53

15 Jonny Wiklund Sweco IF 50 50

16 Fredrik Hedlund Ronneby OK 45 45

16 Andreas Nilsson IFK Helsingborg 45 45

18 Peter Sallenhag IFK Helsingborg 40 40

19 Rickard Ahlex Lessebo OK 36 36

19 Karl-Olof Lexe Gränums IF 36 36

21 Pär Olsson Björnstorps IF 32 32

22 Petter Karlsson IF Ski Team Skåne 29 29

22 Olof Blivik OK Dacke 29 29

24 Christian Linderbert IFK Helsingborg 26 26

24 Johan Jonsson Nybro Skidklubb 26 26

24 Magnus Jönsson OK Dacke 26 26

27 Anders Remle Nybro Skidklubb 24 24

28 Claes Klintefors Nybro Skidklubb 22 22

H-50

1 Joakim Bydinger Ronneby OK  100 100 100 100 400

2 Bengt Olofsson IF Ski Team Skåne 80  60 80 60 280

3 Ola Selvin Östgöta Hkp 60 60 50 50 220

4 Jerzy Krol Björnstorps IF 80 80 40 200

5 Thomas Magnusson IF Ski Team Skåne 45 60 32 137

6 Thomas Eriksson OK Dacke 50 36 45 131

7 Kenneth Rolling Halmstads Skidklubb 80 80

8 Henrik Hammelsø Københavns Skiklub 45 45

9 Per Pedersen Nybro Skidklubb 40 40

10 Otto Strandvig Holte Ski 36 36

11 Bo Fredriksson OK Orion 32 32

12 Raimo Hiltunen IFK Helsingborg 29 29

12 Kenneth Svensson Nybro Skidklubb 29 29
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H-50

14 Magnus Pålsson IF Ski Team Skåne 26 26

14 Håkan Almqvist Nybro Skidklubb 26 26

16 Lars Palmblad Nybro Skidklubb 24 24

17 Magnus Lindvall Nybro Skidklubb 22 22

H-60

1 Bengt Olsson OK Gynge 100 80 100 100 380

2 Bo Holgersson OK Dacke 60 60 40 32 192

3 Mats-Göran Melin Apladalens Löparklubb 80 50 60 190

4 Per-Åke Magnusson Nybro Skidklubb 80 60 140

5 Jan Ivan Carlsson Nybro Skidklubb 100 100

5 Rainer Ylitalo Gränums IF 100 100

5 Stellan Christiansson OK Gynge 50 50 100

8 Hans-Åke Olsson Härlövs IF 45 45 90

9 Bertil Iwarsson IF Ski Team Skåne 80 80

9 Per-Elis Svensson Lönashults GoIF 80 80

11 Lennart Klingberg IFK Helsingborg 60 60

12 Pehr-Eric Pehrsson IF Ski Team Skåne 50 50

13 Lennart Svensson Björnstorps IF 40 40

14 Alf Blomberg IFK Helsingborg 29 29

H-70

1 Göran Pettersson Göteborgs SK 100 60 80 240

2 Rainer Ylitalo Gränums IF 100 100 200

3 Pentti Takkinen Lugi SK 80 50 60 190

4 Tommy Hammar Ronneby OK 60 80 140

5 Bertil Persson Göteborgs SK 100 100

6 Jan Johansson SOK Viljan 80 80

7 Leif Rydholm Nybro Skidklubb 60 60

8 Ingvar Karlsson Malmö FK 50 50

8 Lennart Gunnarsson Ölands SK 50 50

D-21

1 Erika Karlsson Nybro SK  80 100 100 100 380

2 Elin Vedin Sundsvalls OK 100 100 200

3 Maria Navasa Guasch IF Ski Team Skåne 80 80 160
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D-21

4 Anneli Lindroth Björnstorps IF 80 80

5 Ann-Sofie Brink Markaryds FK 60 60

5 Freya Orban IF Ski Team Skåne 60 60

5 Meta Steinbach Olsson Ronneby OK 60 60

8 Maria Westeman IFK Helsingborg 50 50

D-40

1 Sonja Haas Nybro SK 100 100

1 Kerstin Petersen Hultsfreds LK 100 100

1 Josefin Palmen IFK Helsingborg 100 100

4 Pia Silfverstolpe IF Ski Team Skåne 80 80

 H17-20

1 Jakob Ringius FK Vittus 100  80 180

2 Philip Lind Nybro SK 100 100

2 Johan Pålsson IF Ski Team Skåne  100 100

 H15-16

1 Johannes Lennartsson Nybro SK 100 100  100 300

 H13-14

1 Gustav Jonsson Nybro SK 100 100

 H11-12

1 Oskar Ericsson Ronneby OK 100 100 100 300

2 Viktor Lundqvist Nybro SK 100 100

 D17-20

1 FreyaOrban IF Ski Team Skåne 100 100  100 300

D 15-16

1 Denise Johansson OK Dacke 100 100 100  100 400

2 Matilda Klintefors Nybro Skidklubb 80 80

3 Hanna Jonsson Nybro Skidklubb 60 60

4 Elisabet Mikkelsen SOK Viljan 50 50

D 9-10

1 Rebecca Lucza OK Dacke 100 100 100 300


